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GSMaP

(Global Satellite Mapping of Precipitation)
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http://sharaku.eorc.jaxa.jp/GSMaP/index_j.htm
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Climate Predicton Cenmter (CRC), using IR cata cbserved by JMA'S MTSAT satedize,
NOAL's B0ES atalitas and EUMETSAT's Metsosat satalites
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E User Registartion for Near-Real-Time Data

Naarresl-tme products and images will be remiovad when reanalysis varson Cata is

on data (GSMa® MK Ver S 222} s processed by the latest 1913
algorithm and uses all avalabie satellite data. We releaze reanalysiz dats from Mar.

SO pes e DNIA o somndarmriee s simew ot frina dab



http://sharaku.eorc.jaxa.jp/GSMaP/index_j.htm

ha

Ma y2 050
Drought Ye B

GSMaP

o\

19N

14N

1

24N|

9N

92F 9E _ 10F

. . (i | ;
ARES THC ncluded 8IAXA

Ma 2 001
Normal Ye m

5 10020 30 40 50 100 200 300 400 500 1000

[mm|

92E
29Nl

24N|
19N

14N

9N

B, SOMPO
HOLDINGS

gE 10

; ‘;" PR
BIESTEC ineloded oFlAXA

Provided by RESTEC

7



E GSMaP Prototype & SOMPO
HOLDINGS

Sagaing, Mandalay, Magwe
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2015 “ Business Call to Action ”

- Our objective -

Enhance climate resilience against crop
damage of 30,000 small-scale farmers

In over three countries in Southeast Asia
by 2025.
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Business Call to Action
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Innovation for Wellbeing



